
July 26, 2024 Beach Harbor Camper's Cooperative, Inc. FOR SALE LISTING

A Section 80 Drummond 42ft trailer,sleeps 6,shed,parking for 2cars and boat,ideal for boaters,across from boat ramp 72,000$       443-791-4515

86 Doore 94-35' Pine Ridge trailr, deck, golf cart, shaded, high & dry location w/great nghbrs 79,500$       301-830-2250 markdoore@gmail.com
98 Drummond Empty Lot 62,000$       443-791-4515
97* Angleberger 2001 Citation, 37' with addition, 1 shed, golf cart included 75,000$       240-674-7950 Barelylegal@comcast.net
104* Baim 35' park model,lg corner lot with lots of pk'ing, covered deck, furnished, golf cart included 114,500$     941-875-2741 tennpat41@aim.com

443-374-7554
105 Arant 93 Ridgeview PkModel,covered wrap around deck,2 dock boxes,AC Unit,golf card incl.,furnished, 90,000$       570-205-0601

lg lot, 1 shed, well maintanied

121 Sanderson 1995Cedar Ridge Park Model, furnished,very well maint,lg corner lot,extra lg deck, screen room, 104,900$     703-203-9696
shed, boot box, golf cart included.  Call for appointment

B Section 125 Clark Large gravel lot, includes shed w/refrigerator, picnic table, and fire pit.  $75,000 obo 410-977-7566 Fritzc1960@gmail.com
127 Shepherd Lot - lg level gravel site w/flower gdn.,shed, elec.lawn mower,golf cart incl, hitch & charger 77,000$       516-658-9187 excaptdshepherd@yahoo.com

2014 41'Redwood 5th wheel,furnished,washer&dryer,dishwasher,new awning,fire place,truck hitch 32,000$       410-739-3448
132 Monforte large lot, great location, shed, firepit, custom pavor patio. Also 42' toy-hauler camper 4-sale (extra) 78,000 obo 302-363-2583 monte1@aol.com

302-735-5535
133 Pittman 38'Wildwood, sunroom,furnished, 2 new sheds, 2 bedroom, golf cart included,boot box, large lot, 120,000$     717-578-7907 dgpittman@aol.com

covered porch, high & dry, great water pressure

135 Drummond Turn key, eleveated,must-see,800sq ft., 2bdrm pk model, remodled,instant hot water htr., Gas heat, 169,000$     443-791-4515
central ac plus 2 mini splits, oversized private lot, 2 sheds

144 Vogle 2bdrm, remod.bathroom,27x10cov.front porch, 2 sheds, outside shower & sink 130,000$     410-916-3269
146 Nell 2000 Woodland Pk.Model 40ft,new windows,peagroove siding,new flooring,air cond's, sleeps 6, 132,000$     717-779-6217 pikinngrinnin@comcast.net

new furnishings, 1 shed, golf cart included, ample parking 717-495-5825
148 Ehrhart 33ft Sebring PkModel,10x30ft sunroom w/rubber roof,3 bedrms,full size kitchen w/new above stove 152,500$     717-965-2544 dehrhart56@gmail.com

microwave,new windows w/custom blinds,1shed w/frig,lg.gravel lot,2 bootboxes,new 3head mits.mini- 717-965-3544
splits, many more upgrades, A Must See

C Section 180 Judge waterfront pk model,prime location 3rd from point,furnished,mst bdrm w/king bed,office/guest room, $225,000 443-605-6055 Jsjudge@comcast.net
12 x 24 sunroom, deck, shed 410-795-2920

185 Hitchens Canterbury ,g-cart,sunrm,sleeps9 ,new hvac/floors 205,000$     302-463-8061 cheebink@aol.com
187* Smith 93 park model,36', partially furnished, beach view, large porch, shed                                        $180,000 obo 301-461-3107

188 Gartland 83pkmodel,front porch w/beautiful waterview,shed,boot box,golfcart inc/new batteries,sunrm,picnic table$174,999 410-259-8965 jeangartland@gmail.com
newer windows, roof, & floor 443-600-1986

190 Hronis 2003 Woodland Park 40ft Pk Model with golfcart included, new metal roof,waterfront $263,000 717-729-7664 cehronis@yahoo.com
fully insulated & furnished, new vinyl siding,1and1/2 bath w/plumbing for shower, 2 sheds, 717-729-7667

8x25 four season sunroom, 4 new minisplits, tankless wtr.htr.

197 Wilkinson 1984 Pk Model, 1 bdrm, sunroom, shed, waterview deck,remodeled 2021, great neighbors $120,000 717-253-0877 danwilkinson@embarqmail.com
717-334-1475

200* Bell/Poulton Furnished & move-in ready, 4-season rm, 2 sheds, gazebo,call or email for pics & virtual tour $99,000 301-529-6832 beth.a.bell@gmail.com
D Section 229 Dettman 71'waterfront park model,sun room,updated eat-in kitchen and bath,gas stove,water filter system, $209,000 410-490-4063 dianedet@gmail.com

attached screen porch,electrified crab house and shed,ground deck,HVAC,golfcart,4vehicle parking 410-490-9953

E Section 232 Chiacchio furnished, sunroom,front porch w/covered eating area,new shed,large lot, golf cart included $127,500 410-303-8198 jtbc123@verizon.net
410-564-6337
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238* Lehr 33'Pk Model, 1996 Casavilla w/12x33 sun room and 15x18 deck, and shed $139,000 717-624-8751 JKLehr5265@yahoo.com
717-487-8751

259 Gartland 95'Dutchman,sunroom,2mini-splits,roof recently replaced,shed,bootbox,lg level lot up to woods,lg kitch. $90,000 443-690-3936 PyrGirl@outlook.com
265 Kirby Lg corner lot located at rear of park,offers ample privacy&space for vehicles and boat.Price includes 99,000$       410-259-7755 johnnek@comcast.net

Fall 2024 special assessment. Monthly rental option also available. 

269 Williams 84Townsend Country,35ft Pk.Model,lg sunroom w/new carpet,central A/C,nice kitchen w/full size stove, $169,900 240-793-2480 Dwill5009@icloud.com
landscaped yd & lot,2sheds,gc included 443-239-3529

F Section 2* Nelson Roof and siding 3 years old, new flooring, comes with shed 80,000$       443-844-7303 sherrinelson4@gmail.com
9 Hickman 2001 40' Prowler, Trailer, Shed & Gazebo *will pay 1 year's dues and canal fee if needed. 53,900$       717-451-3510 ehick175@yahoo.com

717-521-3898

11&13 Chipley 2 lots, 2bdrdm, lg living room, ,front portch, back deck, 2 sheds, empty lot next door for more parking 140,000$     240-367-7377 gschipley2@aol.com
and extra space to walk your dogs. 240-575-4198

25* Francis 1988 Rave, Interior remodeled,large all-season room, 2 sheds 75,000$       301-502-7353 msgf1123@gmail.com
28 Rendo Lot with shed for sale or rent 56,000$       718-755-9919 nelren@aol.com
37* Corteville 33' 1991 Descom,2bdrm park model, full size kitchen & bath,Silvertop enclosure,  9x12'screen room $85,000 410-610-6616 jddacort@gmail.com

sites.google.com/view/beachharbor37f?usp=showing 410-610-6637

39* Sheaffer As is, remodeled, furnished w/golf cart, sleeps 4, 2 boot boxes, 1 shed $45,000 717-792-2342

48 Harrison Empty Lot $44,000 410-660-5047 harrisoncleaning@yahoo.com
410-984-9252

52 Arndt Two bedroom, new flooring, back deck, furnished $65,000 443-821-9602 Johnnyarndt04@gmail.com
53 Robertson Empty lot with shed  For Sale or Rent 59,000$       410-200-4824 carolerobertson1@comcast.net
56 Bowersox 2015 coachman catilina 40ft, 2br, turn key except personal items,high&dry lot,new sunroom roof '23 87,900$       443-632-5377 georaven05@verizon.net

(will pay full canal assessment with full price offer) 410-206-2318

58 Rappold/BennettNew shed, Vaulted kitchen ceiling, 3-head heat & air cond. 160,000$     240-286-4016 jdrappold1@aol.com
59 Sales 2004 40' Trophy, sunroom, furnished, shed, 4-seater golf cart, front & back yards 115,000$     410-489-7731 dsales1830@gmail.com
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